
Hessenpokal 2013

Haibach, 14.09.2013

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler
4:00

12
3:45

05
 0  1  0  6 0 8.

2 Kim Turbanisch RSV Frankfurt/Oder
PS 2:2

21
1:40

03
1:19

04
 1  2  0  2 0 7.

3 Eyleen Sewina RSV Greiz
3:40

04
TÜ 8:0

42
PS 5:0

35
 2  7  0 13 0 3.II

4 Viviane Herda KSV Witten
SS 9:0

53 Fr
SS 6:0

52
SS 7:0

55
 3 15  0 22 0 1.I

5 Tabea Lawnitzak SV Luftfahrt Berlin
Fr

SS 7:4

51
4:00

03
1:55

04
 1  5  0  7 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Jana Hartmann RV Haibach
TÜ 8:0

42
1:25

03
0:53

04
 1  4  0  8 0 6.III

2 Jasmin Rimmer TSG Haßloch
1:50

01
2:00

04
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

3 Ronja Stribick AV Sulgen
4:00

04
SS 5:0

51
 1  5  0  5 0 4.II

4 Vanessa Storm AVJC Zella Mehlis
PS 3:0

33
SS 9:0

52
TÜ 7:0

41
 3 12  0 19 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Viviane Herda - Tabea Lawnitzak

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Tabea Lawnitzak SV Luftfahrt Berlin 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Jana Hartmann RV Haibach 0 6.03:45

Pool A 3 Eyleen Sewina RSV Greiz 3 3.PS 3:2

Pool B 3 Ronja Stribick AV Sulgen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Viviane Herda KSV Witten 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 4 Vanessa Storm AVJC Zella Mehlis 0 2.02:10
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